PF 2 02 956 010
Single union ball valve ISO PVC-U
With solvent cement sockets
d
[mm]
DN
[mm]
PN EPDM
Code
SP GP kg
20 15 16 VSA11I200 180 - 0.103
25 20 16 VSA11I250 120 - 0.160
32 25 16 VSA11I320 75 - 0.230
40 32 16 VSA11I400 48 - 0.340
50 40 16 VSA11I500 30 - 0.525
63 50 16 VSA11I630 16 - 0.890
75 65 10 VSA11I750 8 - 1.645
90 80 10 VSA11I900 5 - 2.450
110 100 10 VSA11I910 2 - 4.100
d
[mm]
A